AQ01-PDV BEATRIX,

uitslag:

NO V.PR NAAM

JOHN VAN HEEL
VAN HEEL
PAULSSEN & ZN.
JOHN VAN HEEL
ARNO VAN LUMIG
ARNO VAN LUMIG
C. SCHMITZ
ARNO VAN LUMIG
ARNO VAN LUMIG
C. SCHMITZ

J.F. TONNAER
PAULSSEN & ZN.
ARNO VAN LUMIG

C. SCHMITZ
H. COENEN
A. COENEN

GEBR. JANSSEN
PAULSSEN & ZN.
COR VAN DER VARST
ARNO VAN LUMIG

ARNO VAN LUMIG
A. COENEN
FRITS PAULSSEN
JOHN VAN HEEL
JOHN VAN HEEL
THEI. WOLFS
J.F. TONNAER
GEBR. JANSSEN
FRITS PAULSSEN
C. SCHMITZ

J.F. TONNAER
FRITS PAULSSEN
JOHN VAN HEEL

C. SCHMITZ

JOHN VAN HEEL
PAULSSEN & ZN.
J.F. TONNAER
PAULSSEN & ZN.
COR VAN DER VARST
COR VAN DER VARST

ARNO VAN LUMIG
ARNO VAN LUMIG
PAULSSEN & ZN.
FRITS PAULSSEN
PAULSSEN & ZN.
COR VAN DER VARST
A. COENEN

ARNO VAN LUMIG
J.F. TONNAER

COMB GORTZ-GEHLEN

UDO JUTTEN
A. COENEN
H. COENEN
FRITS PAULSSEN
ARNO VAN LUMIG
A. COENEN
PAULSSEN & ZN.
PAULSSEN & ZN.
A. COENEN
T. WOLTERS

A. COENEN

A. COENEN

J.H. HINTZEN
FRITS PAULSSEN
J.H. HINTZEN
W. VERHEGGEN
FRITS PAULSSEN
GEBR. JANSSEN
H. COENEN
FRITS PAULSSEN

PAULSSEN & ZN.

COR VAN DER VARST
C. SCHMITZ
C. SCHMITZ
UDO JUTTEN
COMB GORTZ-GEHLEN

ARNO VAN LUMIG

THEI. WOLFS
THEI. WOLFS
COMB GORTZ-GEHLEN

M25-M25-SENS,

Zz0
WOONPLAATS

MARIA HOOP
MARIA HOOP
ROOSTEREN
MARIA HOOP
KONINGSBOSCH
KONINGSBOSCH
POSTERHOLT
KONINGSBOSCH
KONINGSBOSCH
POSTERHOLT

HERKENBOSCH
ROOSTEREN
KONINGSBOSCH
POSTERHOLT
MONTFORT
MONTFORT
MELICK
ROOSTEREN
MONTFORT
KONINGSBOSCH

KONINGSBOSCH
MONTFORT
LINNE

MARIA HOOP
MARIA HOOP
MARIA HOOP
HERKENBOSCH
MELICK

LINNE
POSTERHOLT

HERKENBOSCH
LINNE

MARIA HOOP
POSTERHOLT
MARIA HOOP
ROOSTEREN
HERKENBOSCH
ROOSTEREN
MONTFORT
MONTFORT

KONINGSBOSCH
KONINGSBOSCH
ROOSTEREN
LINNE
ROOSTEREN
MONTFORT
MONTFORT
KONINGSBOSCH
HERKENBOSCH
SAEFFELEN

MONTFORT
MONTFORT
MONTFORT
LINNE
KONINGSBOSCH
MONTFORT
ROOSTEREN
ROOSTEREN
MONTFORT
MONTFORT

MONTFORT
MONTFORT
POSTERHOLT
LINNE
POSTERHOLT
VLODROP
LINNE
MELICK
MONTFORT
LINNE

ROOSTEREN
MONTFORT
POSTERHOLT
POSTERHOLT
MONTFORT
SAEFFELEN
KONINGSBOSCH
MARIA HOOP
MARIA HOOP
SAEFFELEN

23-jun-2024 07:30 uur ,

AD AFSTAND
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374565
374565
369355
2/6
370208
2/13
380022
3/13
4/13
2/17

384183
2/10
5/13

3/7

377423

377137

383541
3/10

377218
6/13

7/13
2/8
378999
3/6
4/6
373697
2/5
2/3
2/8
4/7

3/5
3/8
5/6
5/17
6/6
4/10
4/5
5/10
2/5
3/5

8/13
9/13
6/10
4/8
7/10
4/5
3/8
10/13
5/5
369016

377489
4/8
2/4
5/8
11/13
5/8
8/10
9/10
6/8

377540

7/8
8/8
380199
6/8
2/2
382464
7/8
3/3
3/4
8/8

10/10
5/5
6/7
7/17
2/2
2/4

12/13
2/6
3/6
3/4

JR-RINGNR

22-8600269 M
23-7088522 M
23-62890743

22-8086016 M
21-1347673
22-8599530
20-1668176
22-8599586
22-8599591
22-8600497
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22-8611367
23-9495037
22-8599531
23-9447554
22-8611725
22-8612024
23-9457719
22-8604335
23-9447723
22-8599588

<K<K RERRERERS <

22-8599529
22-8612041
20-1667676
22-8086031
22-7078028
20-1656141
22-8611390
20-1667114
23-9447444
20-1668137

E<<R<S<SERS<

23-9457570
19-1083988
23-7088520
23-9447566
23-9592842
22-8604336
22-8611373
23-9450821
22-8611893
21-1359571

<R < RRER<CR

22-8599537
20-1710458
22-8657762
23-9447440
23-9450823
23-9447739
22-8612003
23-9447285
20-1667441
21-1346989

<

2 RS <

22-8600358
20-1667971
22-8611715
23-9447439
22-8599552
23-9446532
22-8604184
22-8604198
22-8612043
22-8611983

< <ERER
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21-1359832
21-1359835
23-9446097
19-1083984
23-9446098
23-9457419
21-1347416
23-9457727
22-8611747
22-8599689

<RERRIRR<CRLCSR

22-8604282
22-8611842
22-8600523
18-1291578
23-9450268
20-1710268
20-1710460
23-9447874
23-9447835
23-9445711

S<S<K<K<SKERERS
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3-12:
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3-12:
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3-12:
3-12:
3-12:
3-12:
3-12:
3-12:
3-12:
3-12:

3-12:
3-12:
3-12:
3-12:
3-12:
3-12:
3-12:
3-12:
3-12:
3-12:

3-12:
3-12:
3-12:
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3-12:
3-12:
3-12:
3-12:
3-12:
3-12:

3-12:
3-12:
3-12:
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3-12:
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3-12:
3-12:
3-12:

261,

deelnemers:

M/MIN

1365,530
1352,625
1329,890
1324,409
1322,803
1322,724
1320,970
1319,659
1317,937
1308,087

1304,968
1301,614
1300,574
1296,779
1296,613
1296,074
1295,090
1293,334
1292,579
1288,278

1288,129
1286,495
1285,690
1283,416
1282,683
1282,202
1280, 965
1277,830
1275,164
1272,108

1271,426
1270,604
1270,070
1264,349
1263,998
1263,543
1263,482
1263,039
1256,694
1256,066

1255,865
1255,298
1254,460
1254,136
1251,909
1251,275
1248,795
1248,103
1247,279
1244,642

1243,923
1243,442
1243,361
1242,215
1240,575
1238,610
1238,061
1237,300
1235,162
1231,574

1230,996
1229,792
1228,495
1228,458
1228,428
1227,682
1225,214
1223,155
1219,853
1219,236

1216, 851
1215, 851
1213,414
1211, 094
1209, 902
1209,226
1208, 514
1207, 424
1205, 541
1202, 592



AQ01-PDV BEATRIX, uitslag: M25-M25-SENS,

NO V.PR NAAM

81 0 W. VERHEGGEN

82 0 COMB GORTZ-GEHLEN
83 85 THEI. WOLFS

84 0 H. COENEN

85 86 THEI. WOLFS

86 0 THEI. WOLFS

87 0 ARNO VAN LUMIG

* = LAATSTE PRIJS
# = BEDRAG IS GERESERVEERD

VLODROP 19
SAEFFELEN 30
MARIA HOOP 27
MONTFORT 6

MARIA HOOP 27
MARIA HOOP 27
KONINGSBOSCH 20

BLZ:

2/2
4/4
4/6
4/4
5/6
6/6
13/13

2

JR-RINGNR GT D-ZUIV-TYD

22-8611662
22-8599145
22-8600744
22-8274334
23-9447880
23-9447875
22-8599549
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261,

deelnemers:
M/MIN

1202,276
1201,548
1201,085
1200,389
1197,493
1197,301
1196,020
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